10/2024
LC10 Level Controller
 The LC10 is a rugged, displacer operated level controller that
is ideal for use on scrubbers, separators, heater treaters or
anywhere else level control is needed. Its industry-proven force
balance design allows for control of gas/liquid as well as liquid/
liquid interfaces.
The LC10 can be mounted on the leŌ or right hand side or

10/2024
Installation
How to Order
LEFT HAND MOUNT RIGHT HAND MOUNT
Phone: 409-225-5863
Fax: 409-242-1005
850 Fannin St.
Beaumont, Texas 77701
LC10-2 N 50 R - 1 B - 01 P V 15 - P 1
Example Model No. LC10-2N50R-1B-01PV15-P1
LC10 Series Level Controller, 2” NPT ConnecƟon, Right-Hand Direct, Carbon Steel Body, 303 Trim,
Buna Seals, 1.88 x 12” PVC Displacer, VerƟcal, 15” Arm, Snap Pilot, 0-30 Brass Gauges
Connec on
N - NPT (male) J - RTJ H - Hammer Union Acme W - Socket Weld
F - RFF B - BuƩweld V - Hammer Union V-Thread
Class
50 - NPT or Union 60 - 600 25 - 2500 16 - Shd 160 (buƩweld)
10 - 150 90 - 900 40 - Shd 40 (buƩweld)
30 - 300 15 - 1500 80 - Shd 80 (buƩweld)
Moun ng/Ac on
L - LeŌ Hand Direct M - LeŌ Hand Reverse B - Back Mount Direct  T - LeŌ Hand Ported
R - Right Hand Direct N - Right Hand Reverse  U - Right Hand Ported P - Back Mount Reverse
Connec on Size
1 - 1.5"* 3 - 3" 5 - 5” (Union Only)  8 - 8"
2 - 2" 4 - 4" 6 - 6"
Materials (Body/Trim)
1 - CS/303SS 2 - CS/316 NACE 3 - Low Temp CS/316SS 4– All 316 Stainless
Seals
B - Buna V - Viton® A - Aflas® L - Low Temp Buna
Displacer Code
01 - 1.88 x 12 (PVC/Acrylic) 02 - 1.66 x 12 (SST 304) 03 - 1.90 x 12 (SST 304) XX - Other (C.F.)
Displacer Material
P - PVC A - Acrylic T - SST
Displacer Orienta on
V - VerƟcal H - Horizontal
Arm Code
08 - 8" 14 - 14” 16 - 16"  17 - 17"
12 - 12" (Standard Horz.) 15 - 15" (Standard Vert.) 16.44 - 16.44” (CH30)  24 - 24" (Union)
Pilot
P - Snap N - Zero Bleed Snap E - SPDT Electric Switch** Y - AnƟ-Vibe ThroƩle (Liq Filled Gauges)
T - ThroƩle  D - DPDT Electric Switch** V - AnƟ-Vibe Snap (Liq Filled Gauges)
Gauges
1 - 0-30 Brass 4 - 0-60 SST 7 - 0-30 SST, Liq Filled
2 - 0-60 Brass 5 - 0-30 Brass, Liq Filled 8 - 0-60 SST, Liq Filled
3 - 0-30 SST 6 - 0-60 Brass, Liq Filled 0 - Electric (No Gauges)
Repair kits available
Custom displacers and arms available
Controller Case LC10B - Back Mount Case
LC10 - Standard Case LC10S - Sealed Case
*Requires 1.66 diameter displacer
**Require the use of sealed case, LC10S or